The LXV40 series has 5 models offering outputs of 12V, 18V, 24V, 36V and
48V solutions for specific LED lighting applications. With industry leading
efficiencies, and an extensive protection feature set, the LXV40 series
provides high reliability and high performance in a compact package.
The LXV40 series carries the CE mark for safety and is also RoHS compliant.
LXV40-012SW(3) 12V 3000mA 90-305VAC 18V 84.0%
LXV40-018SW(3) 18V 2000mA 90-305VAC 23V 85.0%
LXV40-024SW(3) 24V 1500mA 90-305VAC 32V 86.0%
LXV40-036SW(3) 36V 1050mA 90-305VAC 43V 87.0%
LXV40-048SW(3) 48V 800mA 90-305VAC 54V 87.0%
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Wide Input 90 305 VAC
Input Frequency Range 47 63 Hz